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Golden Spike Ostrava 2009
Mestský Stadion

17.06.2009

Results

100m Men
Masters 17 JUN 2009 / 16:00 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 GOMOLA Roman CZE 7 11.18

2 ZMELÍK Robert CZE 6 0.159 11.85

3 CECH Oto CZE 8 0.157 12.52

4 URBAN Jirí CZE 4 0.177 12.54

5 HRAZDIRA Jaroslav CZE 1 0.200 13.22

6 VAVRÍN Miroslav CZE 5 0.187 13.40

7 RUBEŠ Jan CZE 3 0.210 13.87

8 KÁBELE Antonín CZE 2 0.245 14.94

100m Men
B-Race (2) 17 JUN 2009 / 20:15 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 DZINGAI Brian ZIM 7 0.206 10.24 SB

2 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 6 0.184 10.24 PB

3 HESSION Paul IRL 2 0.157 10.34 SB

4 BROWN Xavier JAM 8 0.198 10.35

5 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 5 0.049 F1 10.40 SB

6 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 4 0.165 10.47 SB

7 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 0.158 10.57

8 MPUANG Thuso RSA 1 0.162 10.68

100m Men
17 JUN 2009 / 20:20 Wind: +2.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 5 0.206 9.77

2 PICKERING Craig GBR 3 0.176 10.08

3 POGNON Ronald FRA 2 0.142 10.15

4 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 6 0.170 10.17

5 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 8 0.153 10.24

6 BRUNSON Marcus USA 4 0.158 10.28

7 VELEBA Jan CZE 1 0.161 10.42

8 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 7 0.140 10.50
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100m Men100m Men
Combined Result 17 JUN 2009 / 23:00

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 5 9.77

2 PICKERING Craig GBR 3 10.08

3 POGNON Ronald FRA 2 10.15

4 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 6 10.17

5 MBANDJOCK Martial FRA 8 10.24

6 DZINGAI Brian ZIM 7 10.24 SB

7 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 6 10.24 PB

8 BRUNSON Marcus USA 4 10.28

9 HESSION Paul IRL 2 10.34 SB

10 BROWN Xavier JAM 8 10.35

11 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 5 10.40 SB

12 VELEBA Jan CZE 1 10.42

13 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 4 10.47 SB

14 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 7 10.50

15 MALCOLM Christian GBR 3 10.57

16 MPUANG Thuso RSA 1 10.68

200m Men
17 JUN 2009 / 18:20 Wind: +2.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 HESSION Paul IRL 6 0.179 20.44

2 DZINGAI Brian ZIM 7 0.222 20.45

3 ASMEADE Nickel JAM 5 0.188 20.72

4 VOJTÍK Jirí CZE 8 0.142 20.80

5 BEYENS Kristof BEL 2 0.214 20.81

6 BUCKLAND Stéphane MRI 3 0.200 20.83

7 BROWN Xavier JAM 4 0.209 20.96

8 MPUANG Thuso RSA 1 0.164 21.14

800m Men
B-Race (2) 17 JUN 2009 / 16:10

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 NGOEPE Samson RSA 4 1:45.17 PB

2 KIVUNA Jackson KEN 7 1:45.29 =PB

3 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 7 1:45.48 PB

4 KAZI Tamás HUN 4 1:45.55 PB

5 KIPCHOGE Gilbert KEN 5 1:46.14 SB

6 PELIKÁN Jozef SVK 3 1:47.36 PB

7 CZAPIEWSKI Pawel POL 6 1:48.70

8 PAPADOPOULOS Efthuimios GRE 3 1:48.81 SB

9 SVOBODA Richard CZE 8 1:49.18 SB

10 CAPEK Martin CZE 1 1:49.31 PB

11 HRSTKA Martin CZE 2 1:49.54

12 HOŠEK Martin CZE 1 1:49.60 PB

13 KAPLAN Miroslav CZE 2 1:49.74

JELÍNEK Petr CZE 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 24.56 JELÍNEK Petr (CZE)
400m 50.71 JELÍNEK Petr (CZE)
600m 1:18.35 KIVUNA Jackson (KEN)
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800m Men800m Men
17 JUN 2009 / 19:50

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 RUDISHA David KEN 7 1:44.09

2 ISMAIL Ismail Ahmed SUD 5 1:44.31 PB

3 KIPROP Asbel KEN 6 1:44.54

4 CHOGE Augustine KEN 2 1:44.86 PB

5 LALANG Boaz KEN 2 1:45.36 SB

6 YEGO Alfred KEN 4 1:45.58 SB

7 KSZCZOT Adam POL 1 1:45.72 PB

8 KIPLAGAT Richard KEN 1 1:45.90 SB

9 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 3 1:46.22 SB

10 REPCÍK Jozef SVK 3 1:46.75 SB

ABDELGADIR Idriss SUD 8 DNF

HRUBÝ Marek CZE 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 24.35 HRUBÝ Marek (CZE)
400m 49.98 HRUBÝ Marek (CZE)
600m 1:16.51 RUDISHA David (KEN)

800m Men
Combined 17 JUN 2009 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 RUDISHA David KEN 7 1:44.09

2 ISMAIL Ismail Ahmed SUD 5 1:44.31 PB

3 KIPROP Asbel KEN 6 1:44.54

4 CHOGE Augustine KEN 2 1:44.86 PB

5 NGOEPE Samson RSA 4 1:45.17 PB

6 KIVUNA Jackson KEN 7 1:45.29 =PB

7 LALANG Boaz KEN 2 1:45.36 SB

8 RISELEY Jeffrey AUS 7 1:45.48 PB

9 KAZI Tamás HUN 4 1:45.55 PB

10 YEGO Alfred KEN 4 1:45.58 SB

11 KSZCZOT Adam POL 1 1:45.72 PB

12 KIPLAGAT Richard KEN 1 1:45.90 SB

13 KIPCHOGE Gilbert KEN 5 1:46.14 SB

14 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 3 1:46.22 SB

15 REPCÍK Jozef SVK 3 1:46.75 SB

16 PELIKÁN Jozef SVK 3 1:47.36 PB

17 CZAPIEWSKI Pawel POL 6 1:48.70

18 PAPADOPOULOS Efthuimios GRE 3 1:48.81 SB

19 SVOBODA Richard CZE 8 1:49.18 SB

20 CAPEK Martin CZE 1 1:49.31 PB

21 HRSTKA Martin CZE 2 1:49.54

22 HOŠEK Martin CZE 1 1:49.60 PB

23 KAPLAN Miroslav CZE 2 1:49.74

ABDELGADIR Idriss SUD 8 DNF

HRUBÝ Marek CZE 8 DNF

JELÍNEK Petr CZE 8 DNF
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1 Mile Men1 Mile Men
17 JUN 2009 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 KEITANY Haron KEN 16 3:49.57 MR

2 BADDELEY Andrew GBR 15 3:51.83 EL

3 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 12 3:52.98 PB

4 MANSOUR ALI Bilal BRN 14 3:53.29

5 POLONET Vickson KEN 11 3:54.09 PB

6 SALEL Daniel KEN 4 3:54.72 PB

7 SIMOTWO Suleiman KEN 7 3:55.79

8 KORIR Shadrack KEN 13 3:56.81

9 DERIBA Degefa ETH 2 3:57.92 PB

10 CHEROP Alex UGA 1 3:58.45 PB

11 BIWOTT Yusuf KEN 8 3:58.84 PB

12 GREGSON Ryan AUS 9 3:59.67 PB

13 BELADA Tomáš CZE 6 4:01.64 PB

14 PARSZCZYNSKI Lukasz POL 5 4:02.38 PB

15 KOCOUREK Milan CZE 10 4:06.50 PB

16 BEDNÁR Tomáš CZE 3 4:06.94 PB

BETT Reuben KEN 17 DNF

KIMUTAI Japheth KEN 18 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.68 KIMUTAI Japheth (KEN)
800m 1:52.63 BETT Reuben (KEN)

1200m 2:52.09 KEITANY Haron (KEN)

3000m Steeplechase Men
17 JUN 2009 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 KEMBOI Ezekiel KEN 14 8:09.55

2 KIPRUTO Brimin KEN 13 8:09.95

3 KOECH Paul KEN 15 8:10.22

4 TAHER Tareq BRN 4 8:10.86

5 CHELIMO Elijah KEN 9 8:11.19

6 KIPLAGAT Benjamin UGA 8 8:12.98 NR

7 ROBA Gari ETH 1 8:15.41 SB

8 KOSGEI Collins KEN 11 8:16.50 SB

9 MOHAMED Mustafa SWE 12 8:19.95

10 MBUGUA Bernard KEN 7 8:21.28 PB

11 SZYMKOWIAK Tomasz POL 10 8:21.32 PB

12 CHUMBA Linus KEN 2 8:22.76 SB

13 ABDI Youcef AUS 5 8:38.94

14 SIWA Ben UGA 3 8:45.54

EZZINE Hamid MAR 6 DNF

KOSGEI James KEN 16 DNF

LANGAT Patrick KEN 17 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:41.84 KOSGEI James (KEN)
2000m 5:30.77 LANGAT Patrick (KEN)
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
B-Race (2) 17 JUN 2009 / 16:05 Wind: +1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 BAJI Balázs HUN 6 0.149 14.03 PB

2 HUGHES Robby USA 5 0.144 14.07

3 KREJCÍ Michal CZE 3 0.153 14.19

4 KAVKA Tomáš CZE 7 0.163 14.23 PB

5 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 4 0.196 14.32

6 NEJEDLÝ Adam CZE 2 0.167 14.53

7 NOVOSAD Adrian SVK 1 0.159 14.76

8 UHER Jakub CZE 8 0.153 14.86

110m Hurdles Men
17 JUN 2009 / 18:45 Wind: +2.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 6 0.183 13.04 WL

2 FAULK Dexter USA 5 0.153 F1 13.13 PB

3 SANDS Shamar BAH 4 0.151 13.38 NR

4 OLIJAR Stanislav LAT 7 0.149 13.44 SB

5 KISS Daniel HUN 8 0.164 13.55 SB

6 PORTER Jeff USA 3 0.145 13.58

7 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 2 0.177 13.74

8 SAJDOK Stanislav CZE 1 0.158 14.25

110m Hurdles Men
Combined 17 JUN 2009 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 6 13.04 WL

2 FAULK Dexter USA 5 13.13 PB

3 SANDS Shamar BAH 4 13.38 NR

4 OLIJAR Stanislav LAT 7 13.44 SB

5 KISS Daniel HUN 8 13.55 SB

6 PORTER Jeff USA 3 13.58

7 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 2 13.74

8 BAJI Balázs HUN 6 14.03 PB

9 HUGHES Robby USA 5 14.07

10 KREJCÍ Michal CZE 3 14.19

11 KAVKA Tomáš CZE 7 14.23 PB

12 SAJDOK Stanislav CZE 1 14.25

13 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 4 14.32

14 NEJEDLÝ Adam CZE 2 14.53

15 NOVOSAD Adrian SVK 1 14.76

16 UHER Jakub CZE 8 14.86
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
17 JUN 2009 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 JACKSON Bershawn USA 5 0.211 48.32 WL

2 SANCHEZ Felix DOM 3 0.182 49.20 SB

3 PLAWGO Marek POL 6 0.237 49.59 SB

4 GOLLER Thomas GER 2 0.172 50.03 SB

5 SHARAKILI Bandar Yahya KSA 1 0.203 50.52

6 UHLÍK Michal CZE 8 0.153 51.51

7 LE ROUX Wouter RSA 4 0.225 51.70

8 LITTLE Gregory JAM 7 0.276 52.59

1500m Wheelchair Men
17 JUN 2009 / 15:50

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 HAMERLAK Tomasz POL 3 3:17.43

2 BARAN Zbyszek POL 2 3:49.14

3 PITONÁK Dušan SVK 4 5:51.20

4 ŠCAMBURA Dušan CZE 1 5:51.69

Intermediate times: 400m 55.77 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)
800m 1:46.56 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)

1200m 2:38.23 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)

Long Jump Men
17 JUN 2009 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 MOKOENA Godfrey RSA 8 8.33 =SB

2 SDIRI Salim FRA 5 8.19

3 LAPIERRE Fabrice AUS 3 8.13

4 NOVOTNÝ Roman CZE 6 7.99

5 WAGNER Štepán CZE 2 7.81

6 DOBROVODSKY Jaroslav SVK 1 7.75

7 BAYER Sebastian GER 7 7.66

8 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE 4 7.57
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MOKOENA Godfrey x 8.33 x x - 8.20(+1.9) (+1.8) (+2.3) (+1.9) (+2.5)
2 SDIRI Salim x x 8.19 8.00 x x(+2.3) (+3.1) (+2.0) (+1.4) (+2.3) (+2.6)
3 LAPIERRE Fabrice 7.46 8.13 8.11 x 7.94 7.97(+2.1) (+1.5) (+0.7) (+1.4) (+1.0) (+2.6)
4 NOVOTNÝ Roman x x 7.99 7.89 7.86 7.83(+2.1) (+1.3) (+2.3) (+0.6) (+1.5) (+2.0)
5 WAGNER Štepán x 7.68 7.48 7.63 7.81 x(+1.5) (+1.0) (+1.1) (+3.2) (+2.3) (+1.3)
6 DOBROVODSKY J 7.22 7.10 7.42 7.75 7.52 7.00(+1.4) (+1.1) (+1.2) (+2.4) (+2.4) (+2.8)
7 BAYER Sebastian x 7.52 6.00 7.66 x 7.59(+2.2) (+1.1) (+1.1) (+1.0) (+2.3) (+2.3)
8 ŠEBRLE Roman 7.57 7.35 x x 7.29 -(+2.1) (+0.7) (+1.8) (+1.7)
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Hammer MenHammer Men
16 JUN 2009 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 PARS Krisztián HUN 7 80.71 MR

2 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 4 78.83

3 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 3 77.44

4 AL-ZANKAWI Mohamed KUW 1 76.82

5 KOZMUS Primož SLO 6 76.53

6 MELICH Lukáš CZE 2 75.64

7 LINGUA Marco ITA 5 74.37
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PARS Krisztián 76.54 78.93 80.68 80.31 x 80.71
2 NAZAROV Dilshod 75.20 75.79 78.46 77.33 78.83 x
3 CHARFREITAG Libor x 76.94 77.44 77.30 76.41 x
4 AL-ZANKAWI Mohamed 74.37 x x 75.40 76.82 73.22
5 KOZMUS Primoz 76.03 x 76.13 x 75.72 76.53
6 MELICH Lukáš 74.63 x 75.64 x x 71.67
7 LINGUA Marco x x x x 73.51 74.37

Javelin Men
17 JUN 2009 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 FRANK Mark GER 8 83.51

2 GOYVAERTS Tom BEL 3 82.25 PB

3 OOSTHUIZEN ROBERT RSA 7 81.18 SB

4 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 4 80.57 PB

5 SZPAK Robert POL 1 78.33 PB

6 VIEWEG Alexander GER 6 75.69

7 ALAINIS Karlis LAT 5 75.62

8 SYROVÁTKO Jan CZE 2 65.63
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FRANK Mark 77.52 78.35 x 79.64 83.51 x
2 GOYVAERTS Tom 76.86 77.55 77.26 74.25 74.87 82.25
3 OOSTHUIZEN ROBERT 75.83 77.39 78.68 80.82 81.18 x
4 FRYDRYCH Petr 75.82 75.68 77.17 80.11 77.04 80.57
5 SZPAK Robert 70.98 73.00 78.33 x x 71.56
6 VIEWEG Alexander 72.25 69.97 75.69 x 70.41 x
7 ALAINIS Karlis 75.62 69.86 x x 71.79 x
8 SYROVÁTKO Jan x x 65.63 x x x
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800m Women800m Women
17 JUN 2009 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat Lane Result

1 OKORO Marilyn GBR 8 2:00.21 SB

2 GUÉGAN Elodie FRA 2 2:00.44 SB

3 MEADOWS Jennifer GBR 5 2:00.48

4 KLOCOVÁ Lucia SVK 6 2:00.56 SB

5 PETLYUK Tatyana UKR 5 2:00.57

6 KRAKOVIAK Irina LTU 7 2:00.71 PB

7 SIMPSON Jemma GBR 3 2:00.87 SB

8 ROSTKOWSKA Anna POL 2 2:01.21 SB

9 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 1 2:01.66

10 SAMITOVA-GALKINA Gulnara RUS 4 2:01.98

11 EJDYS Sylwia POL 1 2:02.01 SB

12 MRÁCKOVÁ Veronika CZE 7 2:02.65 PB

13 ANDRIANOVA Tatyana RUS 3 2:06.44

LEVINA Tatyana RUS 8 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 57.62 LEVINA Tatyana (RUS)
600m 1:28.75 LEVINA Tatyana (RUS)
600m 1:26.75 LEVINA Tatyana (RUS)

5000m Women
17 JUN 2009 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 MELKAMU Meselech ETH 12 14:34.17 WL

2 MASAI Linet KEN 13 14:34.36 PB

3 CHERUIYOT Vivian KEN 14 14:38.26 SB

4 YIMER WUDE Ayalew ETH 5 14:50.67 PB

5 KORIKWIANG Pauline KEN 9 14:54.08 SB

6 CHENONGE Ines KEN 7 14:55.50 SB

7 FEKADU Belaynes ETH 6 15:00.43 SB

8 UTURA Sule Gedo ETH 8 15:00.63 PB

9 EJIGU Sentayehu ETH 10 15:06.57 SB

10 WACERA Mary KEN 2 15:20.30 PB

11 MOMANYI Grace KEN 11 15:24.11 SB

12 CHEPCHUMBA Peninah KEN 3 15:51.58 SB

13 PAPP Krisztina HUN 4 16:04.57 SB

14 VŠETECKOVÁ Lenka CZE 1 16:21.37 PB

TSYGANOVA Natalya RUS 15 DNF

URGESA Bizunesh ETH 16 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:54.75 TSYGANOVA Natalya (RUS)
2000m 5:53.04 MASAI Linet (KEN)
3000m 8:47.61 MASAI Linet (KEN)
4000m 11:44.27 MASAI Linet (KEN)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
17 JUN 2009 / 18:25 Wind: +1.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result

1 ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen JAM 3 0.158 12.79 SB

2 PERRY Michelle USA 5 0.153 12.86

3 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 7 0.161 12.90

4 O'ROURKE Derval IRL 1 0.172 12.95 SB

5 ŠKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie CZE 6 0.185 12.96 SB

6 TEJEDA Anay CUB 4 0.156 12.97 SB

7 DAVIS Candice USA 2 0.157 13.13

8 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikol CZE 8 0.235 13.76 PB

1 Hour Women
17 JUN 2009 / 16:20

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 TUNE Dire ETH 1 18302.00

2 MALOT Leah KEN 2 17343.00

3 JEBET Salina KEN 3 15818.00

AFEWORK Abebech ETH 4 DNF

AMAN Leila ETH 5 DNF

DESKA Mamitu ETH 6 DNF

High Jump Women
17 JUN 2009 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 VLAŠIC Blanka CRO 8 2.00

2 SHKOLINA Svetlana RUS 6 1.95 =SB

3 GORDEYEVA Irina RUS 5 1.95 =PB

4 KLYUGINA Viktoria RUS 7 1.92 SB

5 MAREŠOVÁ Oldriska CZE 2 1.85

6 BLAZEJ Karolina POL 1 1.80

6 LALÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 4 1.80

FORRESTER Nicole CAN 3 NM
1.80 1.85 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.00 2.06

1 VLAŠIC Blanka - - o - o - xxo xxx
2 SHKOLINA Svetlana o o o o o xxx
3 GORDEYEVA Irina o o o xo xxo xxx
4 KLYUGINA Viktoria o o o xxo xxx
5 MAREŠOVÁ Oldriska xo xo xxx
6 BLAZEJ Karolina o xxx
6 LALÁKOVÁ Barbora o xxx

FORRESTER Nicole xxx
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women
17 JUN 2009 / 16:10

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 KUCHERENKO Olga RUS 10 6.76

2 TRYBANSKA Malgorzata POL 7 6.56 SB

3 VELDÁKOVA Jana SVK 9 6.48

4 KLISHINA Darya RUS 4 6.46

5 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 5 6.43

6 MEDGYESOVÁ Renata SVK 2 6.24

7 RUCKSTUHL Karin NED 6 6.21

8 ŠESTÁKOVÁ Martina CZE 3 5.94

9 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Veronika CZE 1 5.84

10 SOON-OK Jung KOR 8 5.75
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KUCHERENKO Olga 6.31 6.55 6.51 6.57 6.59 6.76(-1.0) (-1.1) (-2.3) (-1.2) (+0.6) (+1.0)
2 TRYBANSKA M x 6.56 x x 6.48 6.42(-0.1) (+0.1) (+0.2) (-1.1) (+0.3) (+1.1)
3 VELDÁKOVA Jana 5.85 x 6.30 6.25 6.36 6.48(-1.8) (-1.1) (-0.6) (-0.1) (+0.4) (+1.0)
4 KLISHINA Darya 6.30 6.45 6.46 6.21 x 6.44(-1.7) (+0.1) (-0.1) (0.0) (+0.4) (+0.3)
5 BAUSCHKE Melanie 6.03 6.37 6.38 6.12 6.18 6.43(-1.6) (+0.9) (+0.4) (+0.1) (-0.8) (+0.7)
6 MEDGYESOVÁ Renata 6.05 6.19 6.08 x 6.24 x(-1.5) (+0.5) (-0.9) (+0.5) (-0.4) (+1.0)
7 RUCKSTUHL Karin x x 6.02 6.21 6.08 6.11(+0.7) (0.0) (+0.3) (+0.6) (-1.2) (+0.9)
8 ŠESTÁKOVÁ Martina 5.84 x 5.74 5.94 5.62 5.59(-1.1) (+0.4) (-0.2) (+0.3) (-2.1) (-0.2)
9 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Veronika 3.36 x 5.84(-0.6) (-1.1) (-0.9)

10 SOON-OK Jung x x 5.75(-1.3) (+0.3) (-2.2)

Hammer Women
16 JUN 2009 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 WLODARCZYK Anita POL 8 76.59 MR

2 HRAŠNOVÁ Martina SVK 9 74.20

3 FALZON Stephanie FRA 3 72.54

4 HEIDLER Betty GER 7 71.65

5 PCHELNIK Darya BLR 5 70.50

6 MARGHIEVA Marina MDA 2 68.80

7 KLAAS Kathrin GER 4 66.84

8 MENKOVA Oksana BLR 6 65.92

9 GROMANOVÁ Romana CZE 1 61.31 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WLODARCZYK Anita x 73.11 76.59 x 76.15 72.86
2 HRAŠNOVÁ Martina 72.66 74.20 72.16 x x 72.43
3 FALZON Stephanie x 72.54 x 71.09 69.01 70.93
4 HEIDLER Betty 69.97 71.55 x x 71.65 71.04
5 PCHELNIK Darya 70.31 70.50 69.58 x x 69.82
6 MARGHIEVA Marina 65.78 68.80 67.03 63.93 68.19 66.67
7 KLAAS Kathrin 61.08 x 63.55 65.95 x 66.84
8 MENKOVA Oksana 63.60 63.66 65.92 x 64.34 65.69
9 GROMANOVÁ Romana 57.03 61.31 x
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Javelin WomenJavelin Women
17 JUN 2009 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 ABAKUMOVA Maria RUS 6 66.89 SB

2 OBERGFÖLL Christine GER 7 66.88

3 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 8 65.92

4 VILJOEN Sunette RSA 4 61.13

5 NERIUS Steffi GER 5 60.15

6 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 55.52

7 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jamila CZE 3 54.18

8 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikol CZE 1 53.58 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ABAKUMOVA Maria 66.89 x 66.63 x 65.61 63.05
2 OBERGFÖLL C 62.19 65.92 x 63.78 65.59 66.88
3 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora 63.77 65.30 62.41 65.92 64.42 65.68
4 VILJOEN Sunette 58.59 58.61 56.71 57.63 56.77 61.13
5 NERIUS Steffi 59.39 58.52 x 60.15 59.57 59.63
6 RATEJ Martina 50.50 x 53.90 55.43 55.52 x
7 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jamila x 52.85 x x 52.06 54.18
8 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikol 53.58 x 48.89 - - 52.47

20000m Women
17 JUN 2009 / 16:20

Rank Name Nat Order Result

1 TUNE Dire ETH 1 1:05:35.3 MR,WL,PB

2 MALOT Leah KEN 2 1:10:35.0 PB

3 JEBET Salina KEN 3 1:17:08.3 PB

AFEWORK Abebech ETH 5 DNF

AMAN Leila ETH 6 DNF

DESKA Mamitu ETH 4 DNF
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